
Bezirkseinzelmeisterschaften 2015 Schüler und Jugend 

Mitte 
 

Männliche Jugend A (27): 
1. Tim Hanke (TG 1953 Langenselbold) 

2. Nicolas Berndt (TTC Florstadt) 

3. Steven Frinta (Fun-Ball Dortelweil) 

3. Alec Metsch (TTC Wißmar) 

5. Filip Fischer (TSC Freigericht) 

5. Florian Färber (Hünfelder SV 1919) 

5. Ricardo Kömpel (Hünfelder SV 1919) 

5. Maurice Lorenz (Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim) 

9. Moritz Enders (TTG Margretenhaun-Künzell) 

9. Christian Gajarszky (TTC Florstadt) 

9. Timo Geier (TTC Wißmar) 

9. Luca Nils Philipp (TSV 1951 Altenschlirf) 

9. Andre Reinhardt (TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell) 

9. Michel Seibert (TTC Wißmar) 

9. Helge Wagner (TTC 1951 Altenstadt) 

9. Simon Winterstein (SG Bruchköbel 1868) 

 

 

Männliche Jugend A Doppel (13): 
1. Florian Färber/Andre Reinhardt (Hünfelder SV 1919/TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell) 

2. Nicolas Berndt/Christian Gajarszky (TTC Florstadt) 

3. Kevin Beier/Tim Hanke (TG 1953 Langenselbold) 

3. Moritz Enders/Ricardo Kömpel (TTG Margretenhaun-Künzell/Hünfelder SV 1919) 

5. Steven Frinta/Christian Helbing (Fun-Ball Dortelweil/TSV Butzbach) 

5. Maurice Lorenz/Filip Fischer (Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim/TSC Freigericht) 

5. Luca Nils Philipp/Dario Luca Flörsch (TSV 1951 Altenschlirf) 

5. Simon Winterstein/Kolja Wilkes Robles (SG Bruchköbel 1868/SV 1975 Mittelbuchen) 

9. Sven Fels/Julian Langsdorf (SV 1945 Annerod/TSV Klein-Linden) 

9. Timo Geier/Michel Seibert (TTC Wißmar) 

9. Elias Monden/Alec Metsch (TSF Heuchelheim 1888/TTC Wißmar) 

9. Rico Möller/Helge Wagner (TTG Vogelsberg Herbstein//TTC 1951 Altenstadt) 

9. Frederic Schnell/Lukas Jung (SV 1975 Mittelbuchen/KSG Unterreichenbach) 

 

 

Schüler A (32): 
1. Christian Gajarszky (TTC Florstadt) 

2. Maurice Knecht (Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim) 

3. Kevin Beier (TG 1953 Langenselbold) 

3. Kolja Wilkes Robles (SV 1975 Mittelbuchen) 

5. Nicolas Berndt (TTC Florstadt) 

5. Tim Neuhof (TTC Wißmar) 

5. Helge Wagner (TTC 1951 Altenstadt) 

5. Simon Winterstein (SG Bruchköbel 1868) 

9. Alwin Bläser (KSG Unterreichenbach) 

9. Dario Luca Flörsch (TSV 1951 Altenschlirf) 

9. Luca Kopsch (SG Bauernheim) 

9. Marvin Lorenz (Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim) 

9. Tom Möller (TSV 1904 Nieder-Mörlen) 

9. Justin Rüffer (TTC Neuberg) 

9. Christian Schmirler (TTC Florstadt) 

9. Ronan Semsch (TSV Lehnerz 1965) 

 

 

 



Schüler A Doppel (16): 
1. Simon Winterstein/Kolja Wilkes Robles (SG Bruchköbel 1868/SV 1975 Mittelbuchen) 

2. Kevin Beier/Alwin Bläser (TG 1953 Langenselbold/KSG Unterreichenbach) 

3. Christian Gajarszky/Nicolas Berndt (TTC Florstadt) 

3. Christian Schmirler/Helge Wagner (TTC Florstadt/TTC 1951 Altenstadt) 

5. Maurice Knecht/Marvin Lorenz (Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim) 

5. Felix Mohr/Tom Möller (TSV Butzbach/TSV 1904 Nieder-Mörlen) 

5. Mirco Pfohl/Dario Luca Flörsch (TTG Vogelsberg Herbstein/Lanzenhain/TSV 1951 Altenschlirf) 

5. Fabian Freund/Tim Neuhof (TLV 1977 Eichenzell/TTC Wißmar) 

9. Alex Gur/Merhawie Kiros (Gießener SV) 

9. Tobias Jedich/Luca Kopsch (SG Bauernheim) 

9. Josef Reichel/Benedikt Narz (TTG Büßfeld 1974/TTG Vogelsberg Herbstein/Lanzenhain) 

9. Ronan Semsch/Fabio Heumüller (TSV Lehnerz 1965/SG 1910 Marbach) 

9. Tom Sauer/Bastian Stumpf (DJK-SSV 1958 Großenlüder/SG RW Büchenberg) 

9. Josua Monden/Felix Schinnerling (TSF Heuchelheim 1888/TSV Butzbach) 

9. Leon Fink/Luca Wächtler (SV Germ. 1929 Inheiden/TTG Büßfeld 1974) 

9. Justin Rüffer/Enrico Hess (TTC Neuberg/TTC Höchst/Nidder) 

 

 

Schüler B (30): 
1. Tim Neuhof (TTC Wißmar) 

2. Fabian Freund (TLV 1977 Eichenzell) 

3. Christian Schmirler (TTC Florstadt) 

3. Christian Spee (NSC Watzenborn-Stbg.) 

5. Alwin Bläser (KSG Unterreichenbach) 

5. Cedric Müller (SG Bauernheim) 

5. Paul Schorsch (Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim) 

5. Justin Uong (TTC Florstadt) 

9. Noah Keller (DJK-SSV 1958 Großenlüder) 

9. Nico Kern (TTC 1962 Lieblos) 

9. Max Leiber (TTC Florstadt) 

9. Jannik Neiter (TTC 98 Hain-Gründau) 

9. Tom Sauer (DJK-SSV 1958 Großenlüder) 

9. Marcel Zaplana-Ollmann (TTC Steinfurth) 

9. Jakob von Dörnberg (TV 1969 Roßdorf) 

9. Nico Walter (TV 1860 Kesselstadt) 

 

 

Schüler B Doppel (15): 
1. Tim Neuhof/Christian Spee (TTC Wißmar/NSC Watzenborn-Stbg.) 

2. Christian Schmirler/Cedric Müller (TTC Florstadt/SG Bauernheim) 

3. Alwin Bläser/Jannik Neiter (KSG Unterreichenbach/TTC 98 Hain-Gründau) 

3. Fabian Freund/Nico Kern (TLV 1977 Eichenzell/TTC 1962 Lieblos) 

5. Tom Sauer/Noah Keller (DJK-SSV 1958 Großenlüder) 

5. Paul Schorsch/Nico Walter (Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim/TV 1860 Kesselstadt) 

5. Justin Uong/Max Leiber (TTC Florstadt) 

5. Marcel Zaplana-Ollmann/Darius Reck (TTC Steinfurth/TV 1889 Gedern) 

9. Florian Fischer/Jakob von Dörnberg (TTC Neuberg/TV 1969 Roßdorf) 

9. Florian Niebergall/Noël Kreiling (VfR SchwR 1946 Lindenstru/TTC Wißmar) 

9. Kevin Rohde/Mark Weiß (TSV Beuern/TSG Gießen-Wieseck) 

9. Ben Scholz/Maximilian Heil (NSC Watzenborn-Stbg.) 

9. Marlon Schneider/Marwin Mack (SG RW Büchenberg/TTC GW 1954 Mittelkalbach) 

9. Michael McChesney/Mergim Zena (TSV Butzbach/TV 1894 Okarben) 

9. Luca Herzberger/Julian Rockel (TTG Mücke/SV Dirlammen 1963) 

 

 



Schüler C (31): 
1. Jakob von Dörnberg (TV 1969 Roßdorf) 

2. Justin Uong (TTC Florstadt) 

3. Leonard Bartmuß (TTV Gründau 1953) 

3. Florian Fischer (TTC Neuberg) 

5. Jan Heuser (TG 1953 Langenselbold) 

5. Timo Schneider (TTC Assenheim 1951) 

5. Bennet Teppich (SG RW Büchenberg) 

5. Mark Weiß (TSG Gießen-Wieseck) 

9. Tom Aeberhard (TSF Heuchelheim 1888) 

9. Christoph Alt (TTC 1962 Lieblos) 

9. Leutrim Bejic (TTC Müs-Bad Salzschlirf 1) 

9. Julian Frei (SG Bruchköbel 1868) 

9. Justin Galljamov (FV Horas 1910 Fulda) 

9. Timo Goetz (TTC Neuberg) 

9. Noël Kreiling (TTC Wißmar) 

9. Till Schwichtenberg (TV 1925 Angersbach) 

 

 

Schüler C Doppel (15): 
1. Jakob von Dörnberg/Julian Frei (TV 1969 Roßdorf/SG Bruchköbel 1868) 

2. Justin Uong/Finn Welcker (TTC Florstadt) 

3. Florian Fischer/Timo Goetz (TTC Neuberg) 

3. Till Schwichtenberg/Silas Pappe (TV 1925 Angersbach/TTG Mücke) 

5. Jan Heuser/Leonard Bartmuß (TG 1953 Langenselbold/TTV Gründau 1953) 

5. Timo Schneider/Nico Menk (TTC Assenheim 1951/TSV Butzbach) 

5. Bennet Teppich/Justin Galljamov (SG RW Büchenberg/FV Horas 1910 Fulda) 

5. Mark Weiß/Jonas Ihm (TSG Gießen-Wieseck) 

9. Christoph Alt/Linus Brill (TTC 1962 Lieblos/TTC 98 Hain-Gründau) 

9. Leutrim Bejic/Kevin Stricker (TTC Müs-Bad Salzschlirf 1) 

9. Shady Gaber Elzaher/Fabian Mohr (Gießener SV/TTG 1972 Horbach) 

9. Noah Groh/Leonard Happ (TSV 1975 Ulrichstein-Wohn/SV Buchonia 1912 Flieden) 

9. Noël Kreiling/Tom Aeberhard (TTC Wißmar/TSF Heuchelheim 1888) 

9. Christof Olek/Paul-Ole Nieß (TTC 1951 Altenstadt) 

9. Elias Reichert/Till Hallmann (TV 1889 Gedern/TV 1894 Okarben) 

 

 

weibliche  Jugend A (22): 
1. Sarah Oltsch (TTC Salmünster 1950) 

2. Alessa Weitzel (TTC 1951 Altenstadt) 

3. Vlora Hasani (TTG Margretenhaun-Künzell) 

3. Céline Kreiling (TTC Wißmar) 

5. Ella-Sophia Günther (TTG Margretenhaun-Künzell) 

5. Lena Müller (TTG Margretenhaun-Künzell) 

5. Michelle Schmidt (SG Bruchköbel 1868) 

5. Maike Sturm (TSV 1951 Altenschlirf) 

9. Tamara Hanke (TTC Salmünster 1950) 

9. Judith Huber-Petersen (SG RW Büchenberg) 

9. Eileen McChesney (TSV Butzbach) 

9. Samira von der Lehr (TV 1906 Wächtersbach) 

 

 

weibliche Jugend A Doppel  (11): 
1. Sarah Oltsch/Alessa Weitzel (TTC Salmünster 1950/TTC 1951 Altenstadt) 

2. Ella-Sophia Günther/Vlora Hasani (TTG Margretenhaun-Künzell) 

3. Tamara Hanke/Samira von der Lehr (TTC Salmünster 1950/TV 1906 Wächtersbach) 

3. Vivienna Morsch/Céline Kreiling (TTC Wißmar) 

5. Lena Müller/Mariell Storch (TTG Margretenhaun-Künzell) 

5. Maike Sturm/Larissa Staubach (TSV 1951 Altenschlirf/TTG Vogelsberg Herbstein/) 

5. Jaqueline Scharrer/Julia Narr (TSV Klein-Linden/TV 1969 Roßdorf) 

5. Judith Huber-Petersen/Eileen Möbus (SG RW Büchenberg/SV Germ. 1929 Inheiden) 

9. Simona Brylka/Michelle Schmidt (SG Bruchköbel 1868) 

9. Eileen McChesney/Nathalie Schröter (TSV Butzbach) 

9. Alicia Müller/Klara Aulbach (SG Bauernheim) 



Schülerinnen A (25): 
1. Roxana Przondzion (NSC Watzenborn-Stbg.) 

2. Christine Prell (TTC Wißmar) 

3. Julia Mondry (SG 1910 Marbach) 

3. Maike Sturm (TSV 1951 Altenschlirf) 

5. Judith Huber-Petersen (SG RW Büchenberg) 

5. Anabel Jost (TTC Assenheim 1951) 

5. Elisa Mest (TTG Vogelsberg Herbstein/Lanzenhain) 

5. Samira von der Lehr (TV 1906 Wächtersbach) 

9. Lea Grothe (Gießener SV) 

9. Marie Krieger (SG 1910 Marbach) 

9. Marie-Sophie Lobert (Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim) 

9. Carolin Obst (Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim) 

9. Sarah Rau (SG RW Büchenberg) 

9. Larissa Staubach (TTG Vogelsberg Herbstein/Lanzenhain) 

 

 

Schülerinnen A Doppel (12): 
1. Maike Sturm/Elisa Mest (TSV 1951 Altenschlirf/TTG Vogelsberg Herbstein/Lanzenhain) 

2. Christine Prell/Lea Grothe (TTC Wißmar/Gießener SV) 

3. Julia Mondry/Marie Krieger (SG 1910 Marbach) 

3. Roxana Przondzion/Anabel Jost (NSC Watzenborn-Stbg./TTC Assenheim 1951) 

5. Judith Huber-Petersen/Sarah Rau (SG RW Büchenberg) 

5. Carolin Obst/Marie-Sophie Lobert (Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim) 

5. Samira von der Lehr/Janina Mohr (TV 1906 Wächtersbach/TTG 1972 Horbach) 

5. Larissa Staubach/Luisa Eckert (TTG Vogelsberg Herbstein/Lanzenhain) 

9. Vivien Gutmann/Chiara Gutmann (TTF 1956 Niederbieber) 

9. Cheyenne Paul/Lena Jüngling (TTC 1962 Lieblos/TTV 1960 Selters) 

9. Linda Trenschel/Vanessa Trenschel (TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda) 

9. Laura Eckert/Lena Eckert (TTG Vogelsberg Herbstein/Lanzenhain) 

 

 

Schülerinnen B (24): 
1. Carolin Obst (Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim) 

2. Ivonne Pfohl (TTG Vogelsberg Herbstein/) 

3. Marie-Sophie Lobert (Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim) 

3. Sarah Rau (SG RW Büchenberg) 

5. Hanna Hwang (TTC Wißmar) 

5. Rialda Memovic (TV 1894 Okarben) 

5. Laura-Sophie Och (SG RW Büchenberg) 

5. Emily Riebel (Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim) 

9. Lena Baier (SG 1910 Marbach) 

9. Isabel Lind (TTC 2009 Grebenhain) 

9. Cheyenne Paul (TTC 1962 Lieblos) 

9. Marie-Christin Preußer (TTC Höchst/Nidder) 

 

 

Schülerinnen B Doppel (12): 
1. Marie-Sophie Lobert/Carolin Obst (Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim) 

2. Ivonne Pfohl/Lena Baier (TTG Vogelsberg Herbstein//SG 1910 Marbach) 

3. Laura-Sophie Och/Sarah Rau (SG RW Büchenberg) 

3. Zilly Pfeifer/Cheyenne Paul (TSV Weyhers-Ebersberg 192/TTC 1962 Lieblos) 

5. Julia Konnertz/Jennifer Malkus (TTG Kirtorf-Ermenrod) 

5. Isabel Lind/Anastasia Dietz (TTC 2009 Grebenhain/TSV 1913 Groß-Eichen) 

5. Rialda Memovic/Natalie Jahn (TV 1894 Okarben) 

5. Emily Riebel/Sophia Weidner (Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim/TTC Bernbach) 

9. Lara Böhm/Marie-Christin Preußer (TTC Florstadt/TTC Höchst/Nidder) 

9. Hanna Hwang/Vanessa Trenschel (TTC Wißmar/TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda) 

9. Katharina Krätschmer/Linda Seibert (SV Germ. 1929 Inheiden/TTC Wißmar) 

9. Fiona Prudlo/Nele Schuchardt (Hünfelder SV 1919/TTC Müs-Bad Salzschlirf 1) 

 

 

 



Schülerinnen C (22): 
1. Anna Lobert (Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim) 

2. Sina Mattern (TTC Wißmar) 

3. Kathi Rehde (TTC Höchst/Nidder) 

3. Lea Maria Wahl (TTG Vogelsberg Herbstein/Lanzenhain) 

5. Sophie Bauer (SG Bauernheim) 

5. Maria Happ (SV Buchonia 1912 Flieden) 

5. Natalie Jahn (TV 1894 Okarben) 

5. Lorena Morsch (NSC Watzenborn-Stbg.) 

9. Katharina Bartschke (SG 1910 Marbach) 

9. Mara Hajdu (TSF Heuchelheim 1888) 

9. Anna-Maria Kling (KSG Unterreichenbach) 

9. Paula Engel (SV Germ. 1929 Inheiden) 

 

 

Schülerinnen C Doppel (11): 
1. Anna Eifert/Lea Maria Wahl (TTG Vogelsberg Herbstein/Lanzenhain) 

2. Sina Mattern/Lorena Morsch (TTC Wißmar/NSC Watzenborn-Stbg.) 

3. Linda Schrimpf/Katharina Bartschke (TTC Müs-Bad Salzschlirf 1/SG 1910 Marbach) 

3. Anna-Maria Kling/Anna Lobert (KSG Unterreichenbach/Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim) 

5. Sophie Böttner/Caroline Röhrich (SV Viktoria 1921 Nieder-O/TTG Schadenbach) 

5. Mara Hajdu/Lina Kistner (TSF Heuchelheim 1888) 

5. Natalie Jahn/Sophie Bauer (TV 1894 Okarben/SG Bauernheim) 

5. Kathi Rehde/Vanessa Jungrichter (TTC Höchst/Nidder) 

9. Maria Happ/Jana Jordan (SV Buchonia 1912 Flieden/SV Uttrichshausen) 

9. Megan Jüch/Paula Engel (SV 1975 Mittelbuchen/SV Germ. 1929 Inheiden) 

9. Kira Will/Marie Christin Meyer (TSG Erlensee 1874) 


